
Dragon Empowerment Center

Clothing provided
shirts
pants
coats
sweatshirts
shoes
socks
boots
winter attire, etc.

Hygiene items 
Books handed out

 2025 Review

 148
 Student healthcare

clinic visits

1520
Dental services

received

58Vision screenings
through Lions Club collaboration 

Summer Outreach
students
served

meals/
snacks

provided

265

3,185

2,211

626

Food bags 140

1,413Total food
items donated 

School supplies
given away

1,865

1,861

Dragon Plus Students Engaged

15 attend/host
community events

1,411
parent and community

partners involved

Students Tutored
Volunteer Opportunities

395 hrs.44
14
95

64 hrs.
298 hrs.

6 7


